
Name Category Affiliation Email id

Swaminathan Sridharan Area Leader Indian School of Business s-sridharan@kellogg.northwestern.edu

Sanjay Kallapur Faculty, ISB Indian School of Business sanjay_kallapur@isb.edu

Gurvinder Sandhu Faculty, ISB Indian School of Business Gurvinder_sandhu@isb.edu

Ram Ramanan NV Faculty, ISB Indian School of Business ramanan_nv@isb.edu

Sanjeev Singhal

ESG Panel 

speaker

Partner Assurance practice with S. R. 

Batliboi and Co. LLP sanjeevsinghalca1997@gmail.com

Inderjeet Singh 

ESG Panel 

speaker

Partner, Financial Advisory, Deloitte 

India inderjeets@deloitte.com

Santosh Jayaram 

ESG Panel 

speaker

Global Head – Sustainability, HCL 

Technologies. santhosh.jayaram@hcl.com

K V Achalapathi Guest

Retired Professor, Osmania 

University achala56@gmail.com

C. Ghantaiah Sastry Guest dr.cgsastry@gmail.com

Mark Bradshaw

keynote 

Speaker Boston College mark.bradshaw@bc.edu

K.R. Subramanyam Presenter 2 University of Southern California krs@marshall.usc.edu

Mani Sethuraman Discussant 2 Cornell University mani.sethuraman@cornell.edu

Roberto Vincenzi Presenter 3 University of Bocconi roberto.vincenzi@unibocconi.it

Sanjeev Bhojraj Discussant 3 Cornell University sb235@cornell.edu

Riddha Basu Presenter 4 George Washington University rbasu@email.gwu.edu

Karthik Balakrishnan Discussant 4

Indian School of Business/Rice 

University karthik.balakrishnan@rice.edu

Dushyantkumar Vyas Presenter 5 University of Toronto dushyant.vyas@rotman.utoronto.ca

Dhanya Krishan Kumar Discussant 5 University of Warwick dhanya.krishna-kumar@wbs.ac.uk

Shivaram Rajgopal Presenter 6 Columbia University sr3269@gsb.columbia.edu

Suresh Nallareddy Discussant 6 University of Washington nallared@uw.edu

Hariom Manchiraju Presenter 7 Indian School of Business Hariom_manchiraju@isb.edu

Srini Rangan Discussant 7 IIM Bangalore srinivasanr@iimb.ac.in
Lakshmanan Shivakumar Guest London Business School lshivakumar@london.edu

Venky Nagar Guest Ross School of Business venky@umich.edu

Peeyush Taori Guest  HKU Business School peeyusht@hku.hk

Sudershan Kantluri Guest IIM Kozhikode sudershan@iimk.ac.in

Sudhir Jaiswal Guest IIM Calcutta sudhir@iimcal.ac.in

Athira A Guest IIM Bangalore athira.a@iimb.ac.in

Venu Madhav Guest IIM Bangalore venum.tatiparti@iimb.ac.in
Prabhu Venkatachalam Guest BITSOM Prabhu.Venkatachalam@bitsom.edu.in

 Subramanian S Iyer Guest Sri Satya Sai University ssubramanian@sssihl.edu.in

Moumita Tiwari Guest IIM Udaipur moumita.tiwari@iimu.ac.in

Apoorv Gogar Guest Maastricht University a.gogar@maastrichtuniversity.nl

Bhavya Singhvi Guest IIM Udaipur bhavya.singhvi@iimu.ac.in

Ashish Ochani Guest Binghampton University aochani@binghamton.edu

Ankita Marwah Guest Aalto University ankita.marwaha@aalto.fi

Hari Ramasubramanian Guest

Frankfurt School of Finance & 

Management h.ramasubramanian@fs.de

Abdul Razeed Guest The University of Sydney abdul.razeed@sydney.edu.au
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Name Affiliation Email id

Sumit Banerjee IIM Tiruchirappalli sumit.f170201@iimtrichy.ac.in

Anindya Mitra IIM Tiruchirappalli anindya.f20003@iimtrichy.ac.in

Prashant Gupta Mahindra University prashant.gupta@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

Urvashi Khandelwal IIM Udaipur urvashi.2020phd@iimu.ac.in

Rachita Garg IIM Udaipur rachita.2020phd@iimu.ac.in

Akshay Dhuria IIM Bangalore akshay.dhuria19@iimb.ac.in

Shreyansh Chaurasia IIM Bangalore shreyansh.chaurasiya19@iimb.ac.in

Neha Sharma IIT Kanpur nehasharma20@iitk.ac.in

Pooja Yadav IIT Kanpur poojay21@iitk.ac.in

Utkarsh Mishra IIT Kanpur cautkarsh20@iitk.ac.in

Vijaya C IIT Madras vijaya.mouli@gmail.com

Shruti IIT Madras shrutir@tsm.ac.in

Shumaila Fatima IIM Lucknow phd21010@iiml.ac.in

Sukanya Wadhwa IIM Lucknow phd21011@iiml.ac.in

Chhavi Shekhawat IIM Bangalore chhavi.shekhawat17@iimb.ac.in

Aditya Chopra IIT Madras na21b002@smail.iitm.ac.in

Diksha lalwani IIT Delhi smz208759@dms.iitd.ac.in

Deepanshi Arora IIT Delhi smz208757@dms.iitd.ac.in

Priti Biswal IIM Indore f20priyam@iimidr.ac.in

Priya Mandleshwar IIM Indore f21pritib@iimidr.ac.in

Rusha Nandy NHH Norwegian School of Economics Rusha.Nandy@nhh.no

Amulya Vunnava Indian School of Business manoj_devarala@isb.edu

Bishav Raj Indian School of Business bishav_raj_fpm2023@isb.edu

Bharagavi Mantravadi Indian School of Business bharagavi_mantravadi@isb.edu

Manoj Devarala Indian School of Business manoj_devarala@isb.edu

Sumeet Rajput Indian School of Business sumeet_rajput@isb.edu

Bitan Chakraborty Indian School of Business bitan_chakraborty@isb.edu

Swetha Agarwal Indian School of Business swetha_agarwal@isb.edu

Sriniwas Mahapatro Indian School of Business sriniwas_mahapatro@isb.edu

Bullipe Reddy Chintha Indian School of Business bullipereddy_chintha@isb.edu

Sri Ramya Gorripati Indian School of Business saisriramya_gorripati@isb.edu

Nishant Kashyap Indian School of Business nishant_kashyap@isb.edu

Rajareddy Bujunoori Indian School of Business rajareddy_bujunoori@isb.edu

Navya C Indian School of Business navya_c@isb.edu

Abhinav Srivastava Indian School of Business Abhinav_Srivastava@isb.edu

Ashirbad Mishra Indian School of Business Ashirbad_Mishra_fpm2023@isb.edu

Ashwini Mutyam Indian School of Business ashwini_muthyam_fpm2023@isb.edu

Anuja Kulkarni Indian School of Business Anuja_Kulkarni_pgppro2024@isb.edu

Muskan Chawla UCLA Anderson School of Management muskan.chawla.phd@anderson.ucla.edu

mailto:sumit.f170201@iimtrichy.ac.in
mailto:anindya.f20003@iimtrichy.ac.in
mailto:prashant.gupta@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
mailto:urvashi.2020phd@iimu.ac.in
mailto:rachita.2020phd@iimu.ac.in
mailto:akshay.dhuria19@iimb.ac.in
mailto:shreyansh.chaurasiya19@iimb.ac.in
mailto:nehasharma20@iitk.ac.in
mailto:poojay21@iitk.ac.in
mailto:cautkarsh20@iitk.ac.in
mailto:vijaya.mouli@gmail.com
mailto:shrutir@tsm.ac.in
mailto:phd21010@iiml.ac.in
mailto:phd21011@iiml.ac.in
mailto:chhavi.shekhawat17@iimb.ac.in
mailto:na21b002@smail.iitm.ac.in
mailto:smz208759@dms.iitd.ac.in
mailto:smz208757@dms.iitd.ac.in
mailto:f20priyam@iimidr.ac.in
mailto:f21pritib@iimidr.ac.in
mailto:Rusha.Nandy@nhh.no
mailto:manoj_devarala@isb.edu
mailto:bishav_raj_fpm2023@isb.edu
mailto:bharagavi_mantravadi@isb.edu
mailto:manoj_devarala@isb.edu
mailto:sumeet_rajput@isb.edu
mailto:bitan_chakraborty@isb.edu
mailto:swetha_agarwal@isb.edu
mailto:sriniwas_mahapatro@isb.edu
mailto:bullipereddy_chintha@isb.edu
mailto:saisriramya_gorripati@isb.edu
mailto:nishant_kashyap@isb.edu
mailto:rajareddy_bujunoori@isb.edu
mailto:navya_c@isb.edu
mailto:Abhinav_Srivastava@isb.edu
mailto:Ashirbad_Mishra_fpm2023@isb.edu
mailto:ashwini_muthyam_fpm2023@isb.edu
mailto:Anuja_Kulkarni_pgppro2024@isb.edu
mailto:muskan.chawla.phd@anderson.ucla.edu

